
4.30 Children’s Session: David
and Dawn in Fairyland
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 "Forest, Bird, Maorl and
Pioneer," talk by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Evening ProgrammeNational Brass’ Band Festival,
eight: finalist bands from the
1946 championships conducted
by Sir Malcolm Sargent in a
concert at the Royal Albert Hall
8. 0 "Impudent Impestors"
8.29 Musical Comedy Theatre:"San Toy" .
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 BBC Brains Trust; aBalchin, Commander A.
Campbell, Colonel Walter
J. F. Horrobin, George Wood-
cock, and Quizmaster Lione!
Hale
10. 0 Plantation Echoes
10.30 Close down

4} Y, 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 4 Start the Day Right
9.19 At the Console
9.32 Musiz While You Work
10. o A.C.E. TALK: "Vitamin$A? >

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
411. 0 From A to Z
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.1 The Tin Pan Alley Ledger
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 6 in %
Scenes of. Childhood

Schumann

Schubert

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
6.30 LONDON NEWSoe Consumer Time
y FS Burnside Stock Report
7.15 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMECentennial Survey
8. 0 THE’ NATIONAL ORCH-
ESTRA with the Combined Male
Voice Choirs, conducted by An-
dersen Tyrer
(From the Town Hall).

40. 0 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade; Jim
Scoular
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LWVOE) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Presh Heir"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Say it with Music
8. 0 Mantovani and his Orches-tra

8.15 Ted Andrews and his Sex-tet: Novelty Instrumental Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Radio Playhouse: ‘‘He was
a Proper Gentleman"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Case for Paul Temple:The Gregory Affair’
(BBC Production)

10.,0 Dance Music
10.380 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGI; 680 ke. 44] m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
10. QO Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work:
11. 0 Orchestras of the World12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "Destiny Bay"
2.15 Classical Hour
O Lamb of God Most Stain-
less, Chorale Prelude Bach
Divertimento No, 17 in D,
K.334 Mozart
3.0 Cavalcade of Famous Ar-
tists
3.15 Peter Dawson Presents
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Pinoc-chio"’ and the Book Lady
5. 0 Recent Dance Releases
6. 0 "The Barrier"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

7i:® Consumer Time
y Se After Dinner Music
7.15 Monthly Book Talk by
City Librarian
7.30 "Plantation Echoes"(BBC Pogramme)
7.50 Light Symphony OrchestraI Sing to! You
7.53 Radio Theatre: "He WheGets Slapped"
8.45 RENA SMITH (contralto)My Ships Barratt
The Wish . Letts
Clouds Charles
Country Folk Brahe
(A Studio Recital)

oO Overseas and N.Z. News*

Australian Commentary
9.30 "They Fought at Alamein,commemorating the Eighth
Army’s great victory
(BBC Programme)

10.15 Monthly Swing Session
10.45 Close down

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297m.

6. Op.m. An Hour with You
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
r. O The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
40. O Tunes of the Times
41. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance ot any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
mot be reprinted without permission.

,aaOT

4Y2Z's Monthly
Book Talk at 7.15
p.m. will be given
by the City
Librarian

Wednesday, April 7|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32. a.m, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

22e Wen ew.
6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark CPeit
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie, Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life11.6 The Shopping Reporter12. OQ Lunchtime Fare: ‘Phil Har-
ris and his Orchestra |1. Op.m. Afternoon Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 #£=Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World3.0 Matinee
3.15 Lauritz Melchior’ singing
from Thrill of a Romance
3.30 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
4. 0 Film Music of Burke int
Van Heusen |4.30 Fancy Free ; |

5. 0 Windjammer: Thar’ She
Blows
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Reserved
Sports Quiz

. 0 Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley30 Case for

messiners of Fear
a penge My Father Taught
0 First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Betty

,

.30 Latest Records
8.45 Radio Editor9. 0 Opera for the People; La
Boheme (first broadcast)
9.30 Reoent Record Releases —10.0 Behind the Microphone
with Rod Talbot
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Cowboy Classics8. 0 Piano Rhythm
9, 0 Morning Recipe Session
| (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Reginald Dixon, Organist
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.40 Women’s World
3. 0 Diminutive Diva: Lily Pons
4.0 Victor Herbert Melodies
4.30 At the Savoy
5. 0 Windjammer: The Wreckof the Bay of Panama
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.'0 Recent Releases |
6.30 Mrs. Parkington
y Poe | Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Jealous Sister
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Trojan Horse, by Kimball
Mcliroy
8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Guest Star: Donald Novis
8.45 King of Quizo4 Passing Parade: Watch
Your Step
410. 0 Family Favourites
10.30 Candlelight Music
41. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Kentucky Minstrels
9.45 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
14. 6&6 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Paul Robeson and Elizabeth
Welch
3.15 Cecile Charminade
3.30 Blithe Spirits: The Two
Gilberts
3.45 Waltz Favourites
4.15 Fancy Free
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: At Sea in
Ballast
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Gems from the OperaConsumer Time
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland
The Crimson Circle
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyManhattan Mood
Passing Parade: Plenty ofAll Round )

Melody Panorama
Strange Mysteries :
Just For You
Light Classical Cameo
Paging Deanna DurbinClose down
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4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m,

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Raie de Costa and Paul
Robeson
9.45 Mantovani and his ConcertOrchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Aima)3..0 The Mills Brothers
3.30 Eric Winstone and Elsie
Carlisle8, Eddy Duchin and his Orch-estra
4.30 Bing Crosby and the Merry
Macs
4.45 Children’s Session5. 0 Windjammer: The Mate of
the Broderick Castile
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Mystery of Darrington Hall
yee Consumer Time
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8.0 First Light Fraser Returns)
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Gladys Swarthout and/
John Charles Thomas
8.45 Traitor’s Gate
9. 0 Passing Parade; Piracy onthe High Seas
9.30 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: War on the Brazilian
Diamond Front
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Woody Herman and his Wood- |choppers ®
11.15 In a Dancing Mood12. 0 Close down

2, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Foree
cast
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Star Singer: Evelyn Lynch
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Notable Quotable
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Showtime Songs
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time7.6 Family Favourites
7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perfy
Mason
8. O Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Time for Dancing8.45 They Make Music: Peter da
Rose
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Mur=der of Father Dahme
9.32 Yours for a Song8.45 The Little Theatre: Light-
house
10. 0 Close down

Another humorous episode in
the lives of "Bluey and Curley,"
Australia’s military mirth pro-
vokers, will be broadcast from
1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, and 4ZB at
7.15 p.m,i

At 8.30 to-night 2ZB brings
as guest star the tenor Donald
Novis, whose singing voice ranks
high in popularity in this coun-
try.

=
mot ne oe en

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

"Opera for the People,’"’ the
new 9 p.m. Wednesday pro-
gramme, brings to the air Aus-tralia’s finest singers in a series
of half-hour programmes; it
commences from 1ZB to-night
and will follow at two-weekly
intervals from the other Com-
mercial Stations.
* * *

Another complete quarter-hour
play will be presented from"The Little Theatre" at 9.45
to-night from station 2ZA.2


